Super Luminescent Light Emitting Diodes Module ( 14 pins )
Features
    Low Spectral Ripple, Broad Bandwidth
      Industry-standard,  14 Pin Butterfly Package
      Wavelength 750 ~ 1600nm
      λof 1310nm,1490nm,1550nm
      Built -in Isolator , TEC, Thermistor
      Low Polarization Sensitivity

page 46/F.No 8077.West Xiang'an Road.(Xiang'an) Industrial Area.Xiamen Torch Hi-tech Zone
        Xiamen Synthron Junte Communication Technology Co.,Ltd
Order Information
1310nm SLED  GTA9001
Part No. Description
GTA9002 without connector
GTA90029 FC/APC
GTA90028 FC/PC